BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MAQUOKETA VALLEY COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Regular Meeting 5:30 PM
High School Conference Room
Monday, August 21, 2023

AGENDA

1.

2.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Call to Order

Call the Roll

Approve Meeting Agenda

Approve Consent Items

Receive Visitors / Public Forum

Receive Open Enroliment

Receive Personnel Recommendations

Receive Public Hearing on the the MV Return To Learn Plan
Receive Approval of Maquoketa Valley Return To Learn Plan
Receive Delaware County Mitigation Plan Resolution
Receive St. Joe’s and HACAP Food Service Agreement
Receive 2023-2024 Bound Agreement

Receive Out of State Travel Request

Receive 2023-2024 Fundraising Requests

Receive 2023-2024 Letter of Agreement with Monticello
Receive the School Safety Improvement Grant Subaward Agreement
Receive the Elementary and Bus Driver Handbooks

Approve our Reconsideration Committee Members



19. Consider Information and Discussion ltems

a. Construction Update

b. Enrollment Update

c. School Board Election
i. Maquoketa Valley Community School District - Director District 2 (4-year term)
ii. Maquoketa Valley Community School District — Director At-Large (2-year term)
iii. Magquoketa Valley Community School District — Director At-Large (4-year term)

d. Earlville Little League Diamond

e. IASB Convention Nov. 15-17

f. October Board Meeting Date

20. Adjourn



